
West Dunbartonshire Council 

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

 This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage. 

Contest Name Ward 5 - Clydebank Central 

Total number of Ballot Papers Received 

Total Number of Valid Votes 

Positions to be Filled 

Quota 

4,848 

4,644 

4 

929 

Stage 1 

Candidate Name Affiliation Votes Transferred Votes Status 

Diane DOCHERTY Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Craig EDWARD Scottish Labour Party 

1,903 Elected 

1,199 Elected 

Clare STEEL Scottish Labour Party 645 

Sophie TRAYNOR Scottish National Party (SNP) 531 

Liam WILSON Scottish Conservative and 366 
Unionist 

Non-transferable votes 0 

Non-transferable votes due to rounding 0 

Total 4,644 
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Candidate Name Affiliation Votes Transferred Votes Status 

West Dunbartonshire Council 

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

 This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage. 

Stage 2 

Surplus of Diane DOCHERTY 974.00000 

Diane DOCHERTY 

Craig EDWARD 

Clare STEEL 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Labour Party 

-974.00000 

0.00000 

72.67844 

929.00000 

1,199.00000 

717.67844 

Sophie TRAYNOR Scottish National Party (SNP) 836.82570 1,367.82570 Elected 

Liam WILSON Scottish Conservative and 2.55910 368.55910 
Unionist 

Non-transferable votes 61.93022 61.93022 

Non-transferable votes due to rounding 0.00654 0.00654 

Total 4,644.00000 
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Candidate Name Affiliation Votes Transferred Votes Status 

West Dunbartonshire Council 

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

 This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage. 

Stage 3 

Surplus of Sophie TRAYNOR 438.82570 

Diane DOCHERTY 

Craig EDWARD 

Clare STEEL 

Sophie TRAYNOR 

Liam WILSON 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Conservative and 
Unionist 

0.00000 

0.00000 

183.03243 

-438.82570 

15.59622 

929.00000 

1,199.00000 

900.71087 

929.00000 

384.15532 

Non-transferable votes 240.18846 302.12522 

Non-transferable votes due to rounding 0.00859 0.00859 

Total 4,644.00000 

Report Name: CandidateVotesPerStageReport_V0001_Ward-5---Clydebank-Central_06052022_112802.pdf Created: 06-5-2022 11:28:02 



Candidate Name Affiliation Votes Transferred Votes Status 

West Dunbartonshire Council 

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

 This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage. 

Stage 4 

Surplus of Craig EDWARD 270.00000 

Diane DOCHERTY 

Craig EDWARD 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Labour Party 

0.00000 

-270.00000 

929.00000 

929.00000 

Clare STEEL Scottish Labour Party 237.11454 1,137.82541 Elected 

Sophie TRAYNOR Scottish National Party (SNP) 0.00000 929.00000 

Liam WILSON Scottish Conservative and 6.30504 390.46036 
Unionist 

Non-transferable votes 26.57124 328.70505 

Non-transferable votes due to rounding 0.00918 0.00918 

Total 4,644.00000 
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