### Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

Contest Name			
Total number of Ballot Papers Received			
Total Number of Valid Votes			
Positions to be Filled			
Quota			

Ward 5 - Clydebank Central

4,644 4 929

4,848

## Stage 1

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Votes Transferred	Votes	Status
Diane DOCHERTY	Scottish National Party (SNP)	-	1,903	Elected
Craig EDWARD	Scottish Labour Party		1,199	Elected
Clare STEEL	Scottish Labour Party		645	
Sophie TRAYNOR	Scottish National Party (SNP)		531	
Liam WILSON	Scottish Conservative and Unionist		366	
Non-transferable votes			0	
Non-transferable votes due to rounding			0	
		Total	4,644	

#### West Dunbartonshire Council

### Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

# Stage 2 Surplus of Diane DOCHERTY

974.00000

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Votes Transferred	Votes Status
Diane DOCHERTY	Scottish National Party (SNP)	-974.00000	929.00000
Craig EDWARD	Scottish Labour Party	0.00000	1,199.00000
Clare STEEL	Scottish Labour Party	72.67844	717.67844
Sophie TRAYNOR	Scottish National Party (SNP)	836.82570	1,367.82570 Elected
Liam WILSON	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	2.55910	368.55910
Non-transferable votes		61.93022	61.93022
Non-transferable votes due to rounding	)	0.00654	0.00654
		Total	4,644.00000

#### West Dunbartonshire Council

### Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

## Stage 3 Surplus of Sophie TRAYNOR

438.82570

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Votes Transferred	Votes	Status
Diane DOCHERTY	Scottish National Party (SNP)	0.00000	929.00000	
Craig EDWARD	Scottish Labour Party	0.00000	1,199.00000	
Clare STEEL	Scottish Labour Party	183.03243	900.71087	
Sophie TRAYNOR	Scottish National Party (SNP)	-438.82570	929.00000	
Liam WILSON	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	15.59622	384.15532	
Non-transferable votes		240.18846	302.12522	
Non-transferable votes due to rou	nding	0.00859	0.00859	
		Total	4,644.00000	

#### West Dunbartonshire Council

### Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

# Stage 4 Surplus of Craig EDWARD

270.00000

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Votes Transferred	Votes Status
Diane DOCHERTY	Scottish National Party (SNP)	0.00000	929.00000
Craig EDWARD	Scottish Labour Party	-270.00000	929.00000
Clare STEEL	Scottish Labour Party	237.11454	1,137.82541 Elected
Sophie TRAYNOR	Scottish National Party (SNP)	0.00000	929.00000
Liam WILSON	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	6.30504	390.46036
Non-transferable votes		26.57124	328.70505
Non-transferable votes due to roun	ding	0.00918	0.00918
		Total	4.644.00000